Dispensary
Cannabaska

House of green
Dankorage

Enlighten

Catalyst

Frost Farms

Arctic Herbery

Uncle Herbs
Raspberry Roots
Hollyweed

Alaska Weeds

AK Joint

Alaska Leaf

Satori

AM Delight

Top Shelf

Hillside Natural Wellness
AK Slow Burn
Alaska Buds

Denali Dispensaries
The Green Room
Tundra Herb

Alaska Fireweed
Pakalolo Oceanside
Cloudberry Cannabis
Alaska Cannabis Exchange
GNC

The Tree House
Green Growcer

King St Cannabis
Fuzzy Monkey
Secret Garden

Tip Top

Mary Janes

Mile High

Alaska Tasty Cannabis
Green Light District

Discount

$0.01 preroll

$2 dollar preroll

10% off

$1 .5g preroll

$.01 preroll

$1 preroll

10% off

Free hat/shirt/grinder
50% off

Spin the wheel or 10% off
$1 preroll

Birth years in change for preroll
$1 preroll

30% off

10% off

15% off

buy 1 get an item 50%
15% off

10% off

10% off

10% off

$1 .5g preroll

20% off

25% off

$1 .5g preroll

20% off

$3 .5g preroll or 20% off one item
10% off

10% off

$1 1g pre-roll

10% off

10% off

50% off any .5g preroll
None!

None!

None!

Can never get ahold of to ask.

Rewards membership required?
Must have existing acct 48h before

Must have existing acct 24h before

Notes
Can get deal 1 week before/after bday

Open?
8-12
8-12
9-12
9-9
9-10:30/12
10-10
9-9
9-10/11
10-11
9-12
11-9/10
10-10
8-11:30
9-11
8-10/11
10-12
10-10
10-10
9-9
8-11
10-10
9-12
10-8/9
10-10/12
11-11
9-10
9-12
8/10-12
9-11
10-10/11
8-4
8-12
10-11



