<u>Dispensary</u>	<u>Discount</u>	Rewards membership required?	<u>Notes</u>	Open?
Cannabaska	\$0.01 preroll	Must have existing acct 48h before	Can get deal 1 week before/after bday	8-12
House of green	\$2 dollar preroll			8-12
Dankorage	10% off			9-12
Enlighten	\$1 .5g preroll			9-9
Catalyst	\$.01 preroll			9-10:30/12
Frost Farms	\$1 preroll			10-10
Arctic Herbery	10% off			9-9
Uncle Herbs	Free hat/shirt/grinder			9-10/11
Raspberry Roots	50% off			10-11
Hollyweed	Spin the wheel or 10% off			9-12
Alaska Weeds	\$1 preroll			11-9/10
AK Joint	Birth years in change for preroll			10-10
Alaska Leaf	\$1 preroll	Must have existing acct 24h before		8-11:30
Satori	30% off			9-11
AM Delight	10% off			8-10/11
Top Shelf	15% off			10-12
Hillside Natural Wellness	buy 1 get an item 50%			10-10
AK Slow Burn	15% off			10-10
Alaska Buds	10% off			9-9
Denali Dispensaries	10% off			8-11
The Green Room	10% off			10-10
Tundra Herb	\$1 .5g preroll			9-12
Alaska Fireweed	20% off			10-8/9
Pakalolo Oceanside	25% off			10-10/12
Cloudberry Cannabis	\$1 .5g preroll			11-11
Alaska Cannabis Exchange	20% off			9-10
GNC	\$3 .5g preroll or 20% off one item			9-12
The Tree House	10% off			8/10-12
Green Growcer	10% off			9-11
King St Cannabis	\$1 1g pre-roll			10-10/11
Fuzzy Monkey	10% off			8-4
Secret Garden	10% off			8-12
Tip Top	50% off any .5g preroll			10-11
Mary Janes	None!			
Mile High	None!			
Alaska Tasty Cannabis	None!			
Green Light District	Can never get ahold of to ask.			